B 382B 382
● Ex Stock /                   ○ On demand /
General Turning /Allgemeine Drehbearbeitung, ISO KennzeichnungMilling ·
B
S
ol
id
 C
ar
bi
de
 e
nd
 m
ill
s
Solid Carbide end mills ·
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Stock
D R d H S L
UM-4RL-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
 4-flute radius end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
     4-
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel